
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 113-0815 Name: PW/DS - Agrmnt w/OPC for Property Management

Status:Type: Contract CCIS

File created: In control:9/3/2013 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/17/2013 9/17/2013

Title: Recommendation to authorize City Manager, or designee, to execute any and all documents
necessary for the First Amendment to Agreement No. 33043 with Overland, Pacific and Cutler, Inc.,
for the one time addition of $400,000, for acquisition, relocation, demolition, property management
and related services, for a revised not-to-exceed total contract amount of $700,000.  (Citywide)

Sponsors: Public Works, Development Services

Indexes: Amendments

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 091713-R-31sr.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendationCity Council9/17/2013 1 Pass

City of Long Beach Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

